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Dear Parents, 

 

DIARY DATES FOR NEXT TERM 
 

Tuesday 23rd April Children return to school 

Thursday 2nd May Teacher Training Day 

Friday 4th May Teacher Training Day 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 

Thursday 9th May 2G Rackets Festival at Deanes am 

Monday 13th May Y6 SATs Week 

 Y2 Boydells Farm Visit 

Tuesday 14th May Keysteps Gym Competition 

Wednesday 15th May YR Zoo Visit 

Thursday 16th May 6.00 Burwell Residential Meeting 

Monday 20th May Y1 Barleylands Visit 

Thursday 23rd May KS2 Sports Afternoon 

Friday 24th May 11.00 Outside Assembly and Family Picnic 

Monday 27th May Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 28th May Half Term - Busy Bears open 7.15 am – 6.00  

Tuesday 4th June Y3 Southend Visit 

Wednesday 5th June Y4 Writtle Visit 

Thursday 6th June Y2 Beach Trip 

Friday 7th June KS1 Sports Afternoon 

Monday 10th June Class Photos 

 Cliff Concert 

 Y1 Phonic Test Week 

Thursday 13th June YR Sports Afternoon 

Wednesday 19th June Y6 Burwell House Residential Trip 

Thursday 20th June Y6 Burwell House Residential Trip 

Friday 21st June Teacher Training 

 Y6 Burwell House Residential Trip 

 Nursery Open 

Thursday 27th June Y6 Introduction Castle View 

Friday 28th June Y6 Induction Castle View + Cornelius 

Wednesday 3rd July Summer Fair 

 Y4 Bikeability 

Thursday 4th July Y4 Bikeability 

Friday 5th July Y5 to Castle View am 

 Careers Fair pm 

Monday 8th July Canvey Sports am 

 Open Afternoon 3.00 – 6.00 

Tuesday 9th July Burwell Celebration Evening 
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Wednesday 10th July Nursery Garden Parties 10.00 + 2.00 

Thursday 11th July Swimming Galas am 

 Busy Bears Party 3.00 – 6.00 

Friday 12th July Nursery Closes 

Monday 15th July Parent Consultations 

Tuesday 16th July Parent Consultations 

Wednesday 17th July Y6 Afternoon Performance 

 Y6 Evening Performance 

Thursday 18th July Parent Consultations 

Monday 22nd July Y6 Leavers Disco 

Wednesday 24th July Y6 Leavers Assembly 1.30 

 

 

 


